
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

73
135
138
918
987
414
9

218
52
49
345
369
177
11
970

Name

SANDRO DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
ELISEU GLANERT
VICTOR FELTZ
PEDRO HENRIQUE ESPINDOLA
FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
RONE CORADINI MENDES
PAULO DE PIERI
HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
ROGERIO SCHMITT
MOISES TOMAZI
ALEX CHRISTMANN WAWRZENIAK
GABRIEL ZILÁRIO CLAUDINO
HERIELIO CARDOSO
JACK PITALUGA

Best Tm

1:17.376
1:19.381
1:20.076
1:20.263
1:20.581
1:21.089
1:22.071
1:22.234
1:22.289
1:22.971
1:23.025
1:23.460
1:24.753
1:26.265
1:34.048

Diff

2.005
2.700
2.887
3.205
3.713
4.695
4.858
4.913
5.595
5.649
6.084
7.377
8.889

16.672

In Lap

6
4
6
3
5
8
3
4
7
9
8
5
4
6
2

Cidade

LAGUNA
JOAÇABA
TIJUCAS
LAGUNA
JOINVILLE
CAXIAS DO SUL
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA
SAO JOSE
MELEIRO
BRACO DO NORTE
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
IMBITUBA
JOINVILLE

Patrocínio

SANDRO VEICULOS
ODONTOMEDICA JOAÇABA
MARMORARIA VJF,MCR
JR RACING / JF GUINCHOS / META MÓVEIS / AGROPECUARIA OURO VE
EXPRESSO INTERLAGOS
SEBBEN SPORTS/MA ACESSORIOS
LAGUBRAS
DI PIERI FECHADURAS E FERRAGENS
-
MOTO SHOP -ASW
KUERPO JEANS/CASA DAS MAQUINAS RACING
----
PAPYRUS CONTABILIDADE, FORMABELLA, SIRICROSS, COBRA GESSO
TARECO AUTOMOVEIS
MITAS-DMF DISCOS-PRO ONE-AV TEC-JACK MOTO PARTS
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Riffel Motocross - 7ª Etapa
Especial B

1º Treino

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:46:51

Tubarão 1,100 Km

20/9/2008 14:20
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